

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Allendale Street

Project #: 2010-052 Completed: Sept- 09

Narrative Description of Project:

Installed concrete culvert.

Before

Material Cost, Rental Equipment Summary, and Labor

Material	Unit	Cost/Unit	Qty	Cost
Concrete	ton	\$110.75	6.0	\$664.50
Wire	roll	\$43.87	1.0	\$43.87
Turf Staples	each	\$0.06	20.0	\$1.20
Diesel	gallon	\$2.20	30.0	\$66.00
Gas	gallon	\$2.24	26.0	\$58.24
Labor	hours		68.5	\$2,531.79
Total Cost of Materials, I	\$3,365.60			

During

Note: Labor cost includes the employee's salary plus fringe benefits.

Equipment Cost

Item	Asset	Cost/Hour	Hrs.	Cost
JCB Backhoe	21322	\$32.02	3.0	\$96.06
Pickup Trucks		\$4.17	33.0	\$137.61
Total Equipment Cost				\$233.67

Cost/hour excludes fuel cost.

Total Cost: \$3,599.27

After

Site Photographs







